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Attention: Parts Manager

WDF ENTERPRISES has expanded our aftermarket Fiberglass Panel offerings for the Case IH 71xx, 72xx and
89xx Series Magnum Tractors! We've added the side screens and hard to find brackets to support them.

After years of repairing 0EM panels with broken mounting studs, endlessly scavenging scrapyards for seemingly
non-existent used panels and paying high OEM prices for the same faulty design; we decided it was time for a change.
We are proud to announce that we have developed and are manufacturing our own panels using the exclusive

AK Mounting System that will surely outperform the designs of old at a price that cannot be beat.

There are many benefits to upgrading to our new and improved mount. With the AK Mounting System:

* An aluminum stand-off embedded into the fiberglass is used to insure a solid mount.

* No alterations to your existing mounting frame are necessary.

* The mounting stud, which is included, is simply bolted into place.

* And last, but not least, you'll be amazed at the time and aggravation you'll save yourself!

At WOF Enterprises we hold ourselves to high standards of quality; our panels are manufactured to ensure
durability and a superior fit. All of our products are proudly manufactured in the USA.

Thank you for your time and attention. We look forward to hearing from you and helping to service your needs!
Any questions, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

l/k) (U-(\‘-L/ 7PV
Wayne Decker Dave Fangman
Service Manager - Partner General Manager - Partner
Wayne@WD Fenterprises.com Dave@WD Fenterprises.com
21840 Pfeiler Rd 5530 Green Crest Ct

Holy Cross, 1A 52053 Dubuque, IA 52002

(563) 552-2176 (563) 513-8840

(262) 686-7120 (262) 686-7120

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Gt. | Dubugque, IA
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WDF-A149863 WHAT’S NEW

GUIDE, CONE LH SERVIGE DOOR

Page 11
WDF-104859C3
86 series
b BATIERY BOX LH
Page 17
WDF-1960849C
BRACKET, SCREEN LATCH
Page 12

WDF-231857A6R
HOUSING, 89XX UPPER GRILL

Page 1
WDF-194873A1
WDF-192284A1
HINGE, PART FRONT AND REAR
Page 10
WDF-1960792C5
SCREEN, LH
Page 9

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA
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WDF-231857A6R
WDF-231857AGG
WDF-235944A4R
WDF-235944A46
WDF-1289074C2R
WOF-1269074C2G
WODF-179095A1R
WDF-179095A16
WOF-128014A1R
WDF-128014A16
WDF-122967A1
WOF-1860793C5
WDF-195934A1R
WDF-195934A16
WDF-1289399C3R
WDF-1289399C3G
WDF-122969A1
WDF-1960792C5
WDF-192284A1
WDF-194873A1
WDF-1968038C3
WOF-A149863
WDF-1960843C1
WDF-237040A1
WDF-237041A1
WOF-96703C2
WDF-36704C2
WDF-1348226C1
WODF-86765C1
WDF-96764C2
WDF-96709C1R
WDF-96709C1G
WDF-96710C1R
WDF-96710C1G
WDF-104859C3
WDF-64851C91

HOUSING, 89XX UPPER GRILL (RED)
HOUSING, 83XX UPPER GRILL (GRAY)
HOUSING, 89XX LOWER GRILL (RED)
HOUSING, 83XX LOWER GRILL (GRAY)
HOUSING, UPPER GRILL T1XX & 72XX (RED)
HOUSING, UPPER GRILL 71XX & 72XX (GRAY)
HOUSING, LOWER GRILL T1XX & 72XX (RED)
HOUSING, LOWER GRILL 71XX & 72XX (GRAY)
PANEL, LOWER SIDE RH (RED)

PANEL, LOWER SIDE RH (GRAY)

SUPPORT, RH SIDE PANEL

SCREEN, RH

PANEL, FRONT - LOWER SIDE LH (RED)
PANEL, FRONT - LOWER SIDE LH (GRAY)

PANEL, LH REAR LOWER SIDE SERVICE DOOR (RED)
PANEL, LH REAR LOWER SIDE SERVICE DOOR (GRAY)

SUPPORT, LH SIDE PANEL

SCREEN, LH

HINGE, PART REAR

HINGE, PART FRONT

LATCH, SUPPORT LH

GUIDE, CONE LH SERVICE DOOR
BRACKET, SCREEN LATCH

COVER, CAB POST UPPER LH 83XX
COVER, CAB POST UPPER RH B3XX
COVER, CAB POST UPPER RH T1XX & 72XX
COVER, CAB POST UPPER LH T1XX & T2KX
LOWER RH CAB CORNER

LOWER RH CAB CORNER

LOWER LH CAB CORNER

COVER, LOWER CAB LH (RED)

COVER, LOWER CAB LH (GRAY)

COVER, LOWER CAB RH (RED)

COVER, LOWER CAB RH (GRAY)

86 SERIES BATTERY BOX LH

86 SERIES BATTERY BOX RH

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA
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WDF-231857A6R | HOUSING, 89xx UPPER GRILL en)

WDF-231857A6G | HOUSING, 89xx UPPER GRILL teav

* Incorporates 239356A1 - logo screen area as solid
* Includes screens

* Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:
8910
8920
8930
8940
8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA
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WDF-235944A4R | HOUSING, 89xx LOWER GRILL men)

WDF-235944A4G | HOUSING, 89xx LOWER GRILL wrav

* Includes mounting studs

* Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:
8910
8920
8930
8940
8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A
e D —————

—9- MADE IN USA
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WDF-1289074G2R | HOUSING, UPPER GRILL
T1xx & 72xX (en)

WDF-1289074C2G | HOUSING, UPPER GRILL
T1xx & 72xx crav)

* Includes hardware to mount screen

* Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7210
7120 | 7220
7130 | 7230
7140 | 7240
7150 | 7250

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubugque, IA

—9- MADE IN USA
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WDF-179095A1R | HOUSING, LOWER GRILL
T1XX & 72XX (ren)

WDF-179095A1G | HOUSING, LOWER GRILL
T1XX & 72XX (eray)

* Includes hardware to mount screen

» Allows for tighter steering radius when used with
WDF-128014A1 and WDF-195934A1 on T1xx series

» Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7210
7120 | 7220
7130 | 7230
7140 | 7240
7150 | 7250

CROSS REFERENCE NUMBERS:
1289075C2 | 105509A1

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A

- MADE IN USA
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WDF-128014A1R | PANEL, LOWER SIDE RH cren

WDF-128014A1G | PANEL, LOWER SIDE RH tnav

* Includes hardware to mount screen

* Allows for tighter steering radius when used with
WDF-128014A1 and WDF-195934A1 on 71xx series

* Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

CROSS REFERENCE NUMBERS:
105506A1 | 1289316C2 | 1342154C2

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

—_—
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WDF-122967A1 | SUPPORT, RH SIDE PANEL

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7120 | 7130 | 7140 | 7150
7210 | 7220 | 7230 | 7240 | 7250
8910 | 8920 | 8930 | 8940 | 8950

CROSS REFERENCE NUMBERS:
1960826C2 | 1348580C1

WDF-1960793C5 | SCREEN, RH

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7120 | 7130 | 7140 | T150
7210 | 7220 | 7230 | 7240 | 7250
8910 | 8920 | 8930 | 8940 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA
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WDF-195934A1R | PANEL, FRONT - LOWER SIDE LH e

WDF-193934A1G | PANEL, FRONT - LOWER SIDE LH rav

* |ncludes hardware to mount screen

» Allows for tighter steering radius when used with
WDF-179095A1 and WDF-128014A1 on 71xx series

* Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

CROSS REFERENCE NUMBERS:
105505A1 | 128015A1 | 1289315C2 | 1289315C3

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, A

i MADE IN USA
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WDF-1289399C3R | PANEL, LH REAR LOWER SIDE
SERVICE DOOR tren

WDF-1289399C3G | PANEL, LH REAR LOWER SIDE
SERVICE DOOR cerav

* Includes mounting studs

» Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

_g— MADE IN USA



WDF-122969A1 | SUPPORT, LH SIDE PANEL

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7120 | 7130 | 7140 | 7150
7210 | 7220 | 7230 | 7240 | 7250
8910 | 8920 | 8930 | 8340 | 8950

)

CROSS REFERENCE NUMBERS:
1960823C4 | 1348583C1

WDF-1960792C5 | SCREEN, LH

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7120 | 7130 | 7140 | 7150
7210 | 7220 | 7230 | 7240 | 7250
8910 | 8920 | 8930 | 8940 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A o
D

—g— MADE IN USA




WDF-194873A1 | HINGE, PART FRONT

WDF-192284A1 | HINGE, PART REAR

* Plated finish

» 1348383C1 and 1348384C1 have been replaced
with the following combination of products:
WDF-194873A1 and 192284A1

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WOF-12284A1 WOF-TGROToRY

WDF-192284A1 WDF-194873A1

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubugue, IA
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WDF-1968038C3 | LATCH, SUPPORT LH

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDF-A149863 | GUIDE, CONE LH SERVIGE DOOR

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

MADE IN USA
-11 -
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WDF-1960849C1 | BRACKET, SCREEN LATCH

v Left or Right

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubugque, IA

19— MADE IN USA
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WDF-237040A1 | COVER, CAB POST
UPPER LH 89xx
WDF-237041A1 | COVER, CAB POST
UPPER RH 891X
FITS MODELS:

8910 | 8920 | 8930 | 8340 | 8950 WOF-237041A1  WDF-237040A1

WDF-36704C2 | GOVER, CAB POST

UPPER LH 71X & 72xx
WDF-96703C2 | COVER, CAB POST

UPPER RH 71xx & 72Xx
FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7120 | 7130 | 7140 | 7150
7210 | 7220 | 7230 | 7240 | 7250 WOFSGTOacz - WOF-S6T0Ac

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A




WDF-1348226C1 | LOWER RH CAB CORNER

» After trans SN: AJB0055386
» Transmission serial tag is located on RH side
of the transmission rear of exhaust stack
* Black finished gel coat
FITS MODELS: '
7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920

7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDF-96765C1 | LOWER RH CAB CORNER

* Prior Trans SN: AJB0055385

» Transmission serial tag is located on RH side
of the transmission rear of exhaust stack

» Black finished gel coat

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7120 | 7130 | 7140 | 7150

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A

——
MADE IN USA
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WDF-96764C2 | LOWER LH CAB CORNER

* Black finished gel coat

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

15— MADE IN USA
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WDF-96709C1R | COVER, LOWER CAB LH sem
WDF-36709C1G | COVER, LOWER CAB LH wrav

WDF-96710C1R | COVER, LOWER GAB RH (sen)

WDF-36710C1G | COVER, LOWER GAB RH ey

* LH is notched for grab rail

* Available in red or gray

FITS MODELS:
7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A

MADE IN USA
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WDF-104859C3 | 86 SERIES BATTERY BOX LH

WDF-64851C91 | 86 SERIES BATTERY BOX RH m

FITS MODELS:
786 | 3388
886 | 3588
986 | 3788
1086

1486

1586

s MADE IN USA
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WDF-830485 Draft Load Pin Sensor
Eliminator Kit

e Corrects fault code 5 by eliminating faulty load pin signal

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910 | 9210 | 9310 | MX110 | MX180 ‘
7120 | 7220 | 8920 | 9230 | 9330 | MX120 | MX180C '

7130 | 7230 | 8930 | 9240 | 9350 | MX135

7140 | 7240 | 8940 | 9250 | MX100 | MX150

7150 | 7250 | 8950 | 9260 | MX100C | MX170

WDF-830493 Draft Load Pin Splitter Kit

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910 | 9210 | 9310 | MX110 | MX180
7120 | 7220 | 8920 | 9230 | 9330 | MX120 | MX180C
7130 | 7230 | 8930 | 9240 | 9350 | MX135

7140 | 7240 | 8940 | 9250 | MX100 | MX150

7150 | 7250 | 8950 | 9260 | MX100C | MX170

e Splitter kit enables the tractor to have full draft sensing
function as long as one Draft Load Pin is operational

%
-18 - MADE IN USA
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WDF-114255A2 Position Potentiometer m

Gauge 72xx 89xx

e Replaces OEM PN: 114255A1

FITS MODELS:
7210 | 8910
7220 | 8920
7230 | 8930
7240 | 8940
7250 | 8950

WDF-111448A1 Position Potentiometer

Gauge 71xx

e Replaces OEM PN: A186003

FITS MODELS:
7110
7120
7130
7140
7150

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5330 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A
WDF) I
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WDF-J930235 Shut-off Solenoid

e Fuel Shutoff, 12 volt, 4 bolt mount

FITS MODELS:

7250 (ENGINE SN: JJ0064978 and above)
8950

SPX4260 SPRAYER

SPX4260-SPX SERIES PATRIOT SPRAYER
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WDF-9197XC2 MAGNUM LED HEADLIGHT SET

e Setincludes LED replacement for OEM RIGHT SIDE PN: 91971C2
and LEFT SIDE PN: 91972C2

Magnum Headlight set

Includes both, right and left headlight

Direct replacement for OEM headlights

Light Pattern: Dual Flood/Spot Combo (Hi-Lo)
Lumen Rating: 7,000

Voltage: 12 to 24

Warranty: 3 years

Watts used: 80

e Dimensions: 10" x 5" x 5.5"

e Amps: 8.3

e No wiring changes — Plug and go!

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA
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WDF-224619C2 HITCH SPACER

WDF-128697C1 WEAR PLATE m

e Keyl
WDF-224619C2
HITCH SPACER

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910 | 5088
7120 | 7220 | 8920 | 5288
7130 | 7230 | 8930 | 5488
7140 | 7240 | 8940 | 7288
7150 | 7250 | 8950 | 7488

o Key?2
WDF-128697C1
WEAR PLATE

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA
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WDF-1334607C2KIT LOWER FRONT LIGHT
MOUNTING KIT, MAGNUM

e Kitincludes the replacement items listed below:

e One kit required for per side (left or right)

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910
7120 | 7220 | 8920
7130 | 7230 | 8930
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

-23 -

# PN: DESCRIPTION Quantity per KIT:
1 WDF-96901C1 GROMMET 1
2 WDF-1334607C2 BRACKET 1
3 WDF-1960750C1 SCREW 3
4 WDF-1334650C1 SHOCK ABSORBER 3
5 WDF-231-5144 FLANGE NUT 3

L
A

MADE IN USA
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WDF-107356C3 SPADE FUSE BLOCK KIT

e This replacement fuse block is a direct replacement for the original m

fuse block
e Uses standard ATC/ATO spade type fuses
e Kitincludes

PN: DESCRIPTION Quantity per KIT:
WDF-ATO30 30 AMP ATO Spade Fuse; 1
WDF-ATO20 20 AMP ATO Spade Fuse; Headlights 1
WDF-ATO10 10 AMP ATO Spade Fuse; Warning lights 1
WDF-ATO5 5 AMP ATO Spade Fuse; Tan gage cluster 1
WDF-107356C3  FUSE BLOCK Circuit Board 1
Wire Marking Labels 1
#12 AWG Female Wire Terminal (to replace melted or cordoded terminals if needed) 3
1-Way Female Terminal Housing (to replace melted or burned housings if needed) 3

OEM FUSE BLOCK WDF-107356C3 SPADE FUSE BLOCK

107356C3

FITS MODELS: REPLACES:

1086 | 1486 | 1586 | 786 | 886 | 986 107356C1 and 107356C2
3388 | 3588 | 3788 | HYDRO186

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

—_——
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WDF-92266C2 LOWER FRONT FLOOD LIGHT

e LED Replacement for OEM FRONT FLOOD LIGHT OEM PN: 92266C2
e Includes adapter wiring
e Plug and play

Light face Light Back

Wiring adapter

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA




ENTERPRISES

WDF-96763C1 THRESHOLD PANEL

Primer Gray — ready to paint

Key:1 WDF-96763C1 THRESHOLD PANEL

FITS MODELS:

7110 | 7210 | 8910 % /

7120 | 7220 | 8920

7130 | 7230 | 8930 7
7140 | 7240 | 8940
7150 | 7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, IA

-26 - MADE IN USA
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WDF-1348465C1-KIT BALL STUD, REAR SIDE

PANEL LATCH WITH SCREW, FLAT WASHER m
and LOCK WASHER

® Kit includes Ball Stud, Flat Washer and Lock Washer

® FOUR kits required per tractor - two on the left hand side and two on the right hand side

(1
%
O>

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A
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FOUR kits required per tractor - two on the left hand side and two on the right hand side
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WDF-87661289 DRAFT LOAD PIN

ELIMINATOR KIT m

Case PUMA or New Holland 2008 or later tractors with LOAD PIN FAULTS!
Our DRAFT CONTROL LOAD SENSING PIN ELIMINATOR KIT (WDF-
87661289) removes faulty draft control load pins on the Case PUMA or
New Holland 2008 or later tractors restoring operation to the three-point
hitch, less the draft control feature. Once installed these eliminators stop
the annoying error code (“S”) on start-up and the time it takes to bypass it
to use the three-point hitch.

FITS MODELS:

PUMA 165 | MAGNUM 180 | MMX120
PUMA 170 | MAGNUM 190 | MMX130
PUMA 180 | MAGNUM 200 | MMX140
PUMA 185 | MAGNUM 210 | MMX155
PUMA 195 | MAGNUM 220 | MMX175
PUMA 200 | MAGNUM 225 | MMX190
PUMA 210 | MAGNUM 240 |

PUMA 215 |

PUMA 220 |

PUMA 225 |

PUMA 230 |

PUMA 240 |

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubuque, 1A
WDF) M W
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WDF-251339A2 MAGNUM 72xx and 89xx m

REMOTE HITCH CONTROL HOUSING LH

s
s i | 4

FITS MODELS:

AN
"
4.

7210 | 8910
7220 | 8920
7230 | 8930
7240 | 8940
7250 | 8950

WDF-251340A2 MAGNUM 72xx and 89xx
REMOTE HITCH CONTROL HOUSING RH

FITS MODELS:

7210 | 8910
7220 | 8920
7230 | 8930
7240 | 8940
7250 | 8950

-29.- MADE IN USA



ENTERPRISES

WDF-104301A1 DOOR COVER; Coupler

e Replaces OEM PN: 104301A1
FITS MODELS:
7210 | 8910
7220 | 8920
7230 | 8930
7240 | 8940
7250 | 8950

WDF-104302A1 MOUNTING PLATE; Retaining

e Replaces OEM PN: 104302A1

FITS MODELS:
7210 | 8910
7220 | 8920
7230 | 8930
7240 | 8940
7250 | 8950

WDFenterprises.com | 262-686-7120 | 5530 Green Crest Ct. | Dubugue, IA
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